



\$~7

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 501/2022 & I.A. 13647/2022 I.A. 13648/2022 I.A. 7621/2023**
I.A. 14/2024

SMT VIPLA SINGH AHLUWALIA THROUGH ATTORNEY

HOLDER SH JASVINDER SINGHPlaintiff

Through: **Mr. Jaideep Singh and Ms.**
Samvartika Pathak, Advs.

versus

SH DINESH SHARMA & ORS.Defendants

Through: **Mr. Swapnil Aeron, Adv. (Through**
VC)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA

ORDER

% 15.10.2024

At joint request, list on 13.02.2025.

MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA, J

OCTOBER 15, 2024/hp

Click here to check corrigendum, if any