



\$~27

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 501/2022**

**SMT VIPLA SINGH AHLUWALIA THROUGH ATTORNEY
HOLDER SH JASVINDER SINGHPlaintiff**

Through: Mr. Manu Nayar, Mr. Jaideep Singh,
Mr. Nitin Kumar, Ms. Esha Goyal,
Mr. Rudraksh Gautam, Advs

versus

SH DINESH SHARMA & ORS.Defendants

Through: Mr. Swapnil Aeron, Adv

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA

ORDER

% **21.05.2025**

List on 16.09.2025.

MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA, J

MAY 21, 2025/mt

Click here to check corrigendum, if any