



\$~74

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 501/2022**

**SMT VIPLA SINGH AHLUWALIA THROUGH ATTORNEY
HOLDER SH JASVINDER SINGHPlaintiff**

Through:

versus

**SH DINESH SHARMA & ORS.Defendants
Through:**

**CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD**

ORDER

% 13.07.2026

I.A. 17835/2026 & I.A. 17836/2026

List on 17.07.2026 in the Supplementary List.

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J

JULY 13, 2026

hsk