



\$~25

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

CNR No. DLHC010321102022

+ **CS(OS) 501/2022 & I.A. 13647-13648/2022, I.A. 7621/2023, I.A. 14/2024, I.A. 17836/2026**

SMT VIPLA SINGH AHLUWALIA THROUGH ATTORNEY

HOLDER SH JASVINDER SINGHPlaintiff

Through:

versus

SH DINESH SHARMA & ORS.Defendants

Through: Mr. Swapnil Aeron, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

ORDER

% 17.08.2026

The Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today.

List on 18.11.2026.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

AUGUST 17, 2026

Prateek